First name Last name

Adrian
James
Eric
Flynn
Hamish
Alex
Lachlan
Tom

Mali
Ryanda
Skye
Abbie
Lucie
Cassy

Zack
Isaac
Jackson
Fletcher
Grant
Paul
Gabriel
Jacob
Sean
Chris
Joshua
Timothy
Adam
Aidan
Jack
Kydan

Alisha
Madeline
Ella

Holly
Jade
Kiara
Bridget
Tyla

Garbellini
Ferguson
Lovell
Eldridge Hayes
Denny

Wright
Ferguson
Littleproud

Brennan
Craige
Hassall
Lane
Ramsay
Reinbott

Lane

Burke

Reimers
Denny
Eldridge Hayes
Garbellini
Schubert
Lasserre
Lindsay-Holley
Nemeth
Newnes

Noll

Peacock
Stone
Reinbott
Charles

Di Ruggiero
Balloch
Rogers
Mills
Hassall
Madden
Doherty
Parker

SPRINT

Club Class

Enoggeroos 11 YRS Boys
Ugly Gully Orienteers 11 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Boys
No club membership 11 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Boys
Ugly Gully Orienteers 11 YRS Boys
No club membership 11 YRS Boys

Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Girls
No club membership 11 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Girls
No club membership 11 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 11 YRS Girls

Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
No club membership 13 YRS Boys
No club membership 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Enoggeroos 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Toohey Forest Orienteers 13 YRS Boys
Enoggeroos 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Boys
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders 13 YRS Boys

Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Girls
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders 13 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Girls
No club membership 13 YRS Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club 13 YRS Girls

Sportident START TIME

2082217

2082216

2098977

426763

2098983

2084723

1396824

426774

9201682

2098987
2084718
2098997

2098963
1392063

2068533

2053233

2068453
9102057

2053238
2053209

426748

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

10:24
10:20
10:28
10:18
10:22
10:26

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30

10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48



Blake
Ryan
Samuel
Grant
Dylan
Ben
Shotaro
William
Edward
Oliver
Zach
Kynan
Tom

Laura
Mikaela
Sara
Julia
Kasey
Rani
Caitlin
Maxine
Sophie
Breanna

Nicholas
Daniel
Jaiden
Thomas
Murray
Saxon
Cameron
Maxwell
Roy

Laurel
Ellie
Anastasia
Nina

Lucy
Chloe
Brigitte
Ashlee
Rebecca
Isabella

Reinbott
Gray
Garbellini
Reinbott
Bryant
Peacock
Goto

Cox
Filmer
Schubert
Buckley
O'Malley-Jones
Ramsay

de Jong
Gray
Garbellini
Gannon
Lane
Brennan
Murdoch
Lovell
Waples
Simmons

Burridge
Gray

Fidge
Garbellini
Powell
Charles
Morrison
Batterham
Browning

Gannon
de Jong
Heikkila
Gannon
Hill
Mills
Meara
Barons
Nahrung
Balloch

Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Boys

Ugly Gully Orienteers Junior Boys
Enoggeroos Junior Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Boys
Enoggeroos Junior Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Boys
No club membership Junior Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Boys
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders Junior Boys
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Boys
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders Junior Boys
Toohey Forest Orienteers Junior Boys
No club membership Junior Boys

Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Girls
Ugly Gully Orienteers Junior Girls
Enoggeroos Junior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Girls

Enoggeroos Junior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Girls
No club membership Junior Girls

Range Runners Orienteering Club Junior Girls

Ugly Gully Orienteers Senior Boys
Ugly Gully Orienteers Senior Boys
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders Senior Boys
Enoggeroos Senior Boys
Ugly Gully Orienteers Senior Boys
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders Senior Boys
Enoggeroos Senior Boys
No club membership Senior Boys

Senior Boys

Range Runners Orienteering Club Senior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Senior Girls
Sunshine Orienteers Club Senior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Senior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Senior Girls
Range Runners Orienteering Club Senior Girls

No club membership Senior Girls
No club membership Senior Girls
No club membership Senior Girls
Bullecourt Boulder Bounders Senior Girls

2068425
9201054
8642015
2068426
1601729
7300386

2053240
2098976
2098968

2068530
9201052
2082556
8642187
7300319
1396819

2068456

426780

9101516
9101517
9101365
8640954
2067713
9101755
1396825

9101370
2068532

2068431
2053205

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18

10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44

10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40



	START LISTS SPRINT

